
Monday 28th April Photography

Tuesday 29th April Graphic communication Textiles

Wednesday 30th April Photography

Thursday 1st May Graphics communication Textiles

Friday 2nd May Photography

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 6th May Graphic Communication Textiles

Wednesday 7th May Art, Craft & Design

Thursday 8th May Art, Craft & Design

Friday 9th May Art, Craft & Design
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